Retail Product Price List
Effective 2011
Miracles in Glass
26 French Drive
Orangeville, Ontario
L9W 2Z2
Tel: 519-941-8265
Fax: 519-941-8225

SPECIFIED AT TIME OF ORDER.  ALLOW THREE-SIX WEEKS BUILDING TIME FOR CUSTOM ORDERS.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE NOTES
AAQ105 REPTILE 20 GAL. T SHOWCASE 24X12X16 $80.00 incl. screen+sliding front doors
AAQ107 REPTILE 30 GAL. T SHOWCASE 24X12X22 $90.00 incl. screen+sliding front doors
AAQ106A 36" POLYETHYLENE REPTILE 36X18X18 $135.00 incl. screen+sliding front doors
AAQ75 50 SHORT REPTILE 36X18X19 $110.00 1 PC FRAME W/BRACE
AAQ75A 50 GAL SHOWCASE W/SCREEN 36X18X19 $160.00 incl. screen+sliding front doors
AAQ37 65 LONG REPTILE 48X18X19 $129.00 1 PC FRAME W/BRACE
AAQ37A 65 L REPTILE SHOWCASE 48X18X19 $225.00 incl. screen+sliding front doors
AAQ38 90 REPTILE 48X18X24 $168.00 1 PC FRAME W/BRACE
AAQ38A 90 REPTILE SHOWCASE 48X18X24 $275.00 incl. screen+sliding front doors
AAQ39A 125 S REPTILE SHOWCASE 48X24X24 $395.00 incl. screen+sliding front doors
AAQ103 REPTILE CORNER CAGE 24X24X32 $245.00 incl. screen+sliding front doors
ORDER CODE PRICE NOTES
CUSTAQ05A CUSTOM AQUARIUM 170 GAL. 72X18X30 $1,400.00 extruded trim w/glass bracing
CUSTAQ05B CUSTOM AQUARIUM 200 GAL. 72X18X36 $2,150.00 extruded trim w/glass bracing
CUSTAQ05C CUSTOM AQUARIUM 260 GAL. 84X24X30 $2,500.00 extruded trim w/glass bracing
CUSTAQ05D CUSTOM AQUARIUM 470 GAL. 84X30X36 $3,275.00 extruded trim w/glass bracing
CUSTAQ05E CUSTOM AQUARIUM 225 GAL. 96X18X30 $2,700.00 extruded trim w/glass bracing
CUSTAQ05F CUSTOM AQUARIUM 270 GAL. 96X18X36 $2,950.00 extruded trim w/glass bracing
CUSTAQ05G CUSTOM AQUARIUM 300 GAL. 96X24X30 $2,950.00 extruded trim w/glass bracing
CUSTAQ05H CUSTOM AQUARIUM 360 GAL. 96X24X36 $3,275.00 extruded trim w/glass bracing
CUSTAQ05I CUSTOM AQUARIUM 450 GAL. 96X30X36 $3,500.00 extruded trim w/glass bracing
AAQ47 65 T FLAT BACK HEX 36X18X24 $202.95 1PC FRAME
AAQ48 90 FLAT BACK HEX 48X18X24 $324.95 1PC FRAME
AAQ73 125 FLAT BACK HEX 72X18X24 $555.00
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE NOTES

LARGE SELECTION OF BULBS - AVAILABLE ONLY FOR PICKUP
ORDER CODE PRICE NOTES
F0380 $46.90 net, no discount available
F03SS $15.50 net, no discount available
F03ST $15.50 net, no discount available
F03TS $15.50 net, no discount available
F03TT $15.50 net, no discount available
F0480 $61.90 net, no discount available
F04H $23.00 net, no discount available
F04SS $22.00 net, no discount available
F04ST $22.00 net, no discount available
F04TS $22.00 net, no discount available
F04TT $22.00 net, no discount available
F05SS $25.00 net, no discount available
F05TS $25.00 net, no discount available
F05TT $25.00 net, no discount available
F07W $2.80 net, no discount available
F08CL $11.24 net, no discount available
F08W $2.92 net, no discount available
F09W $5.72 net, no discount available
F11CL $3.50 net, no discount available
F15.125-.1875B90HB $6.50 net, no discount available
F15.75G90MTHHB $5.90 net, no discount available
F15.75W45SOC $2.12 net, no discount available
F15.75W90INSxMIPT $4.60 net, no discount available
F15.75W90SS $0.94 net, no discount available
F15.75W90ST $1.18 net, no discount available
F151W45SS $2.54 net, no discount available
F151W90INSxMIPT $6.00 net, no discount available
F151W90SS $1.68 net, no discount available
F151W90STRTS $4.50 net, no discount available
F151.25MFLYNUT $3.90 net, no discount available
F151.25MGASKET $2.90 net, no discount available
F151.5HBELB $8.50 net, no discount available
F151.5MFLYNUT $5.70 net, no discount available
F151.5MGASKET $2.90 net, no discount available
F151.5W45SS $4.46 net, no discount available
F151.5W90SS $3.18 net, no discount available
F151.5W90STRSS $6.58 net, no discount available
F151.5W90STRTS $10.80 net, no discount available
F151.5W90INSxMIPT $7.44 net, no discount available
F152W45SS $5.82 net, no discount available
F152W90 $4.98 net, no discount available
F152W90STRS $15.30 net, no discount available

FITTINGS
ORDER CODE PRICE NOTES
F161.75WSSRCPLGSOC $3.42 net, no discount available
F161-3PVCTHRNIPPLE $5.20 net, no discount available
F161WCPLGSOC $1.50 net, no discount available
F161WFADAPT $1.50 net, no discount available
F161WMADAPT $1.90 net, no discount available
F161WMADAPTINSxMIPT $3.90 net, no discount available
F161WUNION $8.20 net, no discount available
F161.125-.1875BHBSTR $5.90 net, no discount available
F161.5-2WMADAPT $8.88 net, no discount available
F161.5STRAHB $7.30 net, no discount available
F161.5TAIL $9.90 net, no discount available
F161.5WCPLGSOC $1.94 net, no discount available
F161.5WFADAPT $3.40 net, no discount available
F161.5WMADAPT $3.70 net, no discount available
F161.5WPLUG $6.00 net, no discount available
F161.5WPLUGSCP $6.10 net, no discount available
F161.5WSTRA $2.44 net, no discount available
F161.5WUNION $31.08 net, no discount available
F162-1.5WRMADAPT $9.90 net, no discount available
F162-1.5WSSRBUSH $3.72 net, no discount available
F162WCPLGSOC $2.98 net, no discount available
F162WMADAPT $2.62 net, no discount available